NRCS District Conservationists - Virginia (May 1, 2017)

COUNTY/CITY CONTACT PHONE EMAIL SERVICE CENTER
Accomack Jane Corson-Lassiter 757-787-0918 |jane.lassiter @va.usda.gov Accomac
Albemarle Kory Kirkland 540-603-3204 |kory.kirkland @va.usda.gov Louisa
Alexandria Roger Flint 540-316-6511 [roger.flint@va.usda.gov Warrenton
Alleghany Charles Simmons 540-463-7124 [charles.simmons @va.usda.gov  [Lexington
Amelia Rachel Loveday 804-561-2947 (rachel.loveday@va.usda.gov Amelia
Ambherst Don Yancey 434-266-3083 |don.yancey@va.usda.gov Rustburg
Appomattox Don Yancey 434-266-3083 |don.yancey@va.usda.gov Rustburg
Arlington Roger Flint 540-316-6511 [roger.flint@va.usda.gov Warrenton
Augusta Charles Ivins 540-248-6218 (charles.ivins @va.usda.gov Verona
Bath Charles Simmons 540-463-7124 |charles.simmons @va.usda.gov  [Lexington
Bedford Kelley Smith 540-586-9195 [kelley.smith @va.usda.gov Bedford
Bedford (City) Kelley Smith 540-586-9195 |kelley.smith@va.usda.qgov Bedford
Bland Crystal Cox (Acting) 276-228-3513 |crystal.cox@va.usda.gov Wytheville
Botetourt Bill Keith 540-795-3647 |bill.keith @va.usda.gov Bonsack (Roanoke)
Bristol Bill Moss 276-628-8187 |bill.moss@va.usda.gov Abingdon
Brunswick Davie Harris 434-623-3094 [davie.harris @va.usda.gov Lawrenceville
Buchanan Wess Stanley 276-889-4650 |[wess.stanley@va.usda.gov Lebanon
Buckingham David Harris 434-983-4757 |david.harris@va.usda.gov Buckingham
Buena Vista Charles Simmons 540-463-7124 |charles.simmons @va.usda.gov  [Lexington
Campbell Don Yancey 434-266-3083 |don.yancey@va.usda.gov Rustburg
Caroline Brian Wooden 804-537-3008 |brian.wooden@va.usda.gov Hanover
Carroll Jeb Minarik 276-293-3161 |jeb.minarik @va.usda.gov Galax
Charles City Matthew Jones 804-932-4376 |matthew.jones@va.usda.gov Quinton
Charlotte Martha Powers 434-542-5442 |martha.powers @va.usda.gov Charlotte Court House
Charlottesville Kory Kirkland 540-603-3204 |kory.kirkland @va.usda.gov Louisa
Chesapeake Jake Browder (Acting) 757-389-7606 |jake.browder@va.usda.gov Chesapeake
Chesterfield Anthony Howell 804-469-7297 |anthony.howell @va.usda.gov Dinwiddie
Clarke Brent Barriteau 540-465-2424 |brent.barriteau @va.usda.gov Strasburg
Colonial Heights |Anthony Howell 804-469-7297 |anthony.howell @va.usda.gov Dinwiddie
Covington Charles Simmons 540-463-7124 |[charles.simmons@va.usda.gov |Lexington
Craig Bill Keith 540-795-3647 |bill.keith @va.usda.gov Bonsack (Roanoke)
Culpeper Rex Rexrode 540-825-4200 |rex.rexrode @va.usda.gov Culpeper
Cumberland David Harris 434-983-4757 |david.harris @va.usda.gov Buckingham
Danville Trenton Howell (Acting) | 434-432-8146 [trenton.howell@va.usda.gov Chatham
Dickenson Wess Stanley 276-889-4650 |wess.stanley@va.usda.gov Lebanon
Dinwiddie Anthony Howell 804-469-7297 |anthony.howell @va.usda.gov Dinwiddie
Emporia Harvey Baker 434-634-2115 |harvey.baker@va.usda.gov Emporia
Essex Brian Wooden (Acting) 804-466-3186 |brian.wooden@va.usda.gov Tappahannock
Fairfax Roger Flint 540-316-6511 [roger.flint@va.usda.gov Warrenton
Fairfax (City) Roger Flint 540-316-6511 |roger.flint@va.usda.gov Warrenton




COUNTY/CITY CONTACT PHONE EMAIL SERVICE CENTER
Falls Church Roger Flint 540-316-6511 [roger.flint @va.usda.gov Warrenton
Fauquier Roger Flint 540-316-6511 |roger.flint @va.usda.gov Warrenton
Floyd Hunter Musser 540-382-3262 |hunter.musser@va.usda.gov Christiansburg
Fluvanna Dana Bayless 540-603-3200 |dana.bayless@va.usda.gov Louisa
Franklin Eric Capps 540-483-5341 |eric.capps @va.usda.gov Rocky Mount
Franklin (City) Yamika Bennett 757-653-2532 |yamika.bennett@va.usda.gov Courtland
Frederick Brent Barriteau 540-465-2424 |brent.barriteau @va.usda.gov Strasburg
Fredericksburg Lucia Kossler 540-899-9492 |lucia.kossler@va.usda.gov Fredericksburg
Galax Jeb Minarik 276-293-3161 |jeb.minarik @va.usda.gov Galax
Giles Hunter Musser 540-382-3262 |hunter.musser@va.usda.gov Christiansburg
Gloucester Michael Combs 804-210-3243 |michael.combs @va.usda.gov Gloucester
Goochland Rachel Loveday 804-561-2947 (rachel.loveday @ va.usda.gov Amelia
Grayson Jeb Minarik 276-293-3161 [jeb.minarik @va.usda.gov Galax
Greene Rex Rexrode 540-825-4200 |rex.rexrode @va.usda.gov Culpeper
Greensville Harvey Baker 434-634-2115 |harvey.baker@va.usda.gov Emporia
Halifax Raymond Cocke 434-476-1931 |raymond.cocke @va.usda.gov Halifax
Hampton Matthew Jones 804-932-4376 |matthew.jones @va.usda.gov Quinton
Hanover Brian Wooden 804-537-3008 |brian.wooden @va.usda.gov Hanover
Harrisonburg Cory Guilliams 540-433-2853 |cory.quilliams @va.usda.gov Harrisonburg
Henrico Matthew Jones 804-932-4376 |matthew.jones @ va.usda.gov Quinton
Henry Eric Capps 540-483-5341 |eric.capps @va.usda.gov Rocky Mount
Highland Charles Ivins 540-248-6218 |charles.ivins @va.usda.gov Verona
Hopewell Anthony Howell 804-469-7297 |anthony.howell@va.usda.gov Dinwiddie
Isle of Wight Mike Faulk 757-357-7004 |mike.faulk @va.usda.gov Smithfield
James City Matthew Jones 804-932-4376 |matthew.jones@va.usda.gov Quinton
King and Queen |Brian Wooden (Acting) 804-466-3186 |brian.wooden @va.usda.gov Tappahannock
King George Lucia Kossler 540-899-9492 |lucia.kossler@va.usda.gov Fredericksburg
King William Brian Wooden (Acting) 804-466-3186 |brian.wooden @va.usda.qov Tappahannock
Lancaster Debbie Bullock 804-250-4462 |debbie.bullock@va.usda.gov Warsaw
Lee Nathan Osborne 276-346-8197 |nathan.osborne @va.usda.gov Jonesville
Lexington Charles Simmons 540-463-7124 [charles.simmons @va.usda.gov |Lexington
Loudoun Roger Flint 540-316-6511 [roger.flint@va.usda.gov Warrenton
Louisa Dana Bayless 540-603-3200 |dana.bayless@va.usda.gov Louisa
Lunenburg Martha Powers 434-542-5442 |[martha.powers @va.usda.gov Charlotte Court House
Lynchburg Don Yancey 434-266-3083 |don.yancey@va.usda.gov Rustburg
Madison Rex Rexrode 540-825-4200 [rex.rexrode @va.usda.gov Culpeper
Manassas Roger Flint 540-316-6511 |roger.flint@va.usda.qgov Warrenton
Manassas Park  [Roger Flint 540-316-6511 [roger.flint@va.usda.gov Warrenton
Martinsville Eric Capps 540-483-5341 |eric.capps@va.usda.gov Rocky Mount
Mathews Michael Combs 804-210-3243 |michael.combs @va.usda.qov Gloucester
Mecklenburg Stuart Bayne 434-738-0500 |stuart.bayne @va.usda.gov Boydton
Middlesex Michael Combs 804-210-3243 |michael.combs@va.usda.gov Gloucester




COUNTY/CITY CONTACT PHONE EMAIL SERVICE CENTER
Montgomery Hunter Musser 540-382-3262 |hunter.musser@va.usda.qgov Christiansburg
Nelson Kory Kirkland 540-603-3204 |kory.kirkland @va.usda.gov Louisa
New Kent Matthew Jones 804-932-4376 |matthew.jones@va.usda.gov Quinton
Newport News Matthew Jones 804-932-4376 |matthew.jones@va.usda.gov Quinton
Norfolk Jake Browder (Acting) 757-389-7606 |jake.browder@va.usda.qgov Chesapeake
Northampton Jane Corson-Lassiter 757-787-0918 |jane.lassiter @va.usda.gov Accomac
Northumberland |Debbie Bullock 804-250-4462 [debbie.bullock @va.usda.gov Warsaw
Norton Wess Stanley 276-889-4650 |wess.stanley@va.usda.gov Lebanon
Nottoway Derek Hancock 434-392-4127 |derek.hancock @va.usda.gov Farmville
Orange Rex Rexrode 540-825-4200 |rex.rexrode @va.usda.gov Culpeper
Page Cory Guilliams 540-433-2853 |cory.quilliams @va.usda.gov Harrisonburg
Patrick Joshua Dodson 276-694-3121 |joshua.dodson @va.usda.gov Stuart
Petersburg Anthony Howell 804-469-7297 |anthony.howell @va.usda.gov Dinwiddie
Pittsylvania Trenton Howell (Acting) | 434-432-8146 [trenton.howell @va.usda.qgov Chatham
Poquoson Matthew Jones 804-932-4376 |matthew.jones @ va.usda.gov Quinton
Portsmouth Jake Browder (Acting) 757-389-7606 |jake.browder@va.usda.gov Chesapeake
Powhatan Rachel Loveday 804-561-2947 [rachel.loveday @va.usda.gov Amelia
Prince Edward Derek Hancock 434-392-4127 |derek.hancock @va.usda.gov Farmville
Prince George Anthony Howell 804-469-7297 |anthony.howell @va.usda.qgov Dinwiddie
Prince William Roger Flint 540-316-6511 [roger.flint@va.usda.gov Warrenton
Pulaski Hunter Musser 540-382-3262 |hunter.musser@va.usda.qov Christiansburg
Radford Hunter Musser 540-382-3262 |hunter.musser@va.usda.gov Christiansburg
Rappahannock |Rex Rexrode 540-825-4200 |rex.rexrode @va.usda.qgov Culpeper
Richmond Debbie Bullock 804-250-4462 |debbie.bullock@va.usda.gov Warsaw
Richmond (City) |Matthew Jones 804-932-4376 |matthew.jones@va.usda.gov Quinton
Roanoke Bill Keith 540-795-3647 |bill.keith @va.usda.gov Bonsack (Roanoke)
Roanoke (City) Bill Keith 540-795-3647 |bill.keith @va.usda.qov Bonsack (Roanoke)
Rockbridge Charles Simmons 540-463-7124 |charles.simmons@va.usda.gov |Lexington
Rockingham Cory Guilliams 540-433-2853 [cory.quilliams @va.usda.gov Harrisonburg
Russell Wess Stanley 276-889-4650 |wess.stanley @va.usda.gov Lebanon
Salem Bill Keith 540-795-3647 |bill.keith @va.usda.gov Bonsack (Roanoke)
Scott Mark Jessee 276-885-3123 |mark.jessee @va.usda.gov Gate City
Shenandoah Brent Barriteau 540-465-2424 |brent.barriteau @va.usda.gov Strasburg
Smyth Tom Smith 276-706-3066 |tom.smith @va.usda.gov Marion
Southampton Yamika Bennett 757-653-2532 |yamika.bennett@va.usda.qgov Courtland
Spotsylvania Lucia Kossler 540-899-9492 |lucia.kossler@va.usda.gov Fredericksburg
Stafford Lucia Kossler 540-899-9492 |lucia.kossler@va.usda.gov Fredericksburg
Staunton Charles lvins 540-248-6218 |charles.ivins @va.usda.gov Verona
Suffolk Mike Faulk 757-357-7004 |mike.faulk@va.usda.gov Smithfield
Surry Mike Faulk 757-357-7004 |mike.faulk @va.usda.gov Smithfield
Sussex Harvey Baker 434-634-2115 |harvey.baker@va.usda.gov Emporia
Tazewell Greg Meade 276-385-6167 |greg.meade @va.usda.gov Tazewell
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Virginia Beach Jake Browder (Acting) 757-389-7606 |jake.browder@va.usda.gov Chesapeake
Warren Brent Barriteau 540-465-2424 |brent.barriteau @va.usda.gov Strasburg
Washington Bill Moss 276-628-8187 [bill.moss @va.usda.gov Abingdon
Waynesboro Charles Ivins 540-248-6218 |charles.ivins @va.usda.gov Verona
Westmoreland Debbie Bullock 804-250-4462 |debbie.bullock@va.usda.gov Warsaw
Williamsburg Matthew Jones 804-932-4376 |matthew.jones @va.usda.gov Quinton
Winchester Brent Barriteau 540-465-2424 |brent.barriteau @va.usda.gov Strasburg
Wise Wess Stanley 276-889-4650 [wess.stanley@va.usda.gov Lebanon
Wythe Crystal Cox (Acting) 276-228-3513 |crystal.cox@va.usda.gov Wytheville
York Matthew Jones 804-932-4376 |matthew.jones @va.usda.gov Quinton




